GH
RECESSED GRID FRAME HIGH BAY
407-478-3759
R
v b ^ o t ^ o
o
^

Without Frosted Lens
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT LENS WARRANTY
GH22 2' x 2' Grid Frame High Bay 90WLED UNIV 120-277V 50 FRL Frosted Acrylic Lens BLANK 5 Year Warranty
115WLED 40 PCL Clear Polycarbonate Lens 10 YR7 10 Year Warranty
135WLED 35 PFL Frosted Polycarbonate Lens
30
GH24 2' x 4' Grid Frame High Bay 90WLED
130WLED
180WLED
OPTIONS
Factory Installed Ship With Accessories
WC6 Wire Cage FLGK Flange Kit
G1 Single Gasket HC (4) Hurricane Clips to further secure recessed
G21 Double Gasket fixture to grid
G31 Triple Gasket ACxY  Adjustable Y-Toggle aircraft cable set
EM5 5W LED Battery Backup (x = 5' or 10')
EM5/HE 5W LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant HRC-05 Microwave Sensor Programming Remote
EM7 7W LED Battery Backup GHxx/SM8 Surface Mount Kit (XX=fixture size; 24 or 22)
EM7/HE 7W LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10 10W LED Battery Backup
EM10/HE 10W LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant Basic Controls
EM10/HE/SD 10W LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant - Self Diagnostic MWS Microwave High Bay Bi-Level Dimming Sensor
EM12 12W LED Battery Backup FSP-311/Lx2,5 Legrand FSP-311 120/277V Sensor (X =
EM20 20W LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant  - L3 = 20'MH - L7 = 40'MH
EM25 4 25W LED Battery Backup
EM25/HE 4 25W LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM25/HE/SD 4 25W LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant - Self Diagnostic
GTD Generator Transfer Device
SD347  347V Step Down Transformer
SD480  480V Step Down Transformer
MC6/3W 6ft MC Cable Whip w/ 3 leads
MC6/4W 6ft 4 Wire MC Cable Whip w/ 3 leads attached to power
& 1 lead for battery backup
MC6/5W 6ft 4 Wire MC Cable Whip w/ 3 leads attached to power
& 2 lead attached to dimming
MC6/6W 6ft 6 Wire MC Cable Whip w/ 3 leads for fixture power
& 2 leads for dimming & 1 battery backup
GHSPEC0724
TITLE
24
1Does not make fixture wet location rated or dust tight 3 One needed per project 5 Not available with lens options 7 Consult Factory for more details
2 Requires bluetooth enabled device for programming (provided by others) 4 GH24 Only 6 Not available with the MWS option 8 Reduces Max Ambient; Consult factory
IK10
RATING
LED SYSTEMS INFO¹ 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K Ambient
Temp RangePart Numbers Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Watts 2 Replaces
GH22-90WLED-UNIV-XX 13,143 149 13,381 151 13,620 154 13,859 157 -40ºF‒125ºF 88W 250W MH